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Academic Calendar 2024-2025

2024 Fall Term

Fall Admission Application Deadline Friday, June 21, 2024

Fall RegistrationWindow Monday, August 12, 2024 - Friday, August 23, 2024

Fall Tuition Invoice Available in Populi Friday, August 30, 2024

Academic/Administrative Holiday - Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024

Fall Last Day to Add or Drop a Course Friday, September 13, 2024

Fall Term Start Date Monday, September 16, 2024

Fall First Tuition Payment Due Monday, September 16, 2024

Academic/Administrative Holiday - Fall Break Monday, October 14, 2024

Fall Graduation Application Deadline Friday, October 18, 2024

Fall Second Tuition Payment Due Wednesday, October 19, 2024

CGI Founders Day Sunday, October 20, 2024

Fall CourseWithdrawal Deadline (Last Day Prior to No Refund) Sunday, November 10, 2024

Academic/Administrative Holiday - Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11, 2024

Fall Third Tuition Payment Due Monday, November 18, 2024

Academic/Administrative Holiday - Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 27 - Friday, November 29, 2024

Fall Term EndDate Sunday, December 8, 2024

Winter Break for Students Monday, December 9, 2024 - Sunday, January 5, 2025

Fall Term Final Grades Due From Faculty Friday, December 13, 2024

Fall Grades Posted in Populi MondayDecember 16, 2024

Fall SAPNotification Monday, December 16, 2024 - Thursday December 19, 2024

Academic/Administrative Holiday -Winter Break Friday December 20, 2024 -Wednesday January 1, 2025
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2025 Spring 1 Term

Spring I Admissions Application Deadline Friday, October 25, 2024

Spring I RegistrationWindow Monday, October 28 - Friday, November 8, 2024

Spring I Tuition Invoice Available in Populi Friday, November 13, 2024

Spring I Last Day to Add or Drop a Course Friday, January 3, 2025

Spring I Term Start Date Monday, January 6, 2025

Spring I First Tuition Payment Due Monday, January 6, 2025

Academic/Administrative holiday -MLKDay Monday, January 20, 2025

Spring I Second Tuition Payment Due Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Spring I Graduation Application Deadline Friday, February 7, 2025

Academic/Administrative holiday - President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2025

Spring I CourseWithdrawal Deadline (Last Day Prior to No Refund) Sunday, February 28, 2025

Spring I Third Tuition Payment Due Friday, March 7, 2025

Spring I Term EndDate Sunday,March 30, 2025

Spring Break Monday,March 31 - Sunday, April 13, 2025

Spring I Term Final Grades Due From Faculty Friday, April 4, 2025

Spring I Grades Posted in Populi Friday, April 11, 2025

Spring I SAPNotification Monday, April 14 - Sunday, April 20, 2025
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2025 Spring 2 Term

Spring II RegistrationWindow Monday, February 18 - Sunday,March 2, 2025

Spring II Tuition Invoice Available in Populi Friday, March 7, 2025

Spring II Last Day to Add or Drop a Course Friday, April 11, 2025

Spring II Term Start Date Monday, April 14, 2025

Spring II First Tuition Payment Due Monday, April 14, 2025

Spring II Second Tuition Payment Due Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Academic/Administrative Holiday -Memorial Day Monday,May 26, 2025

Spring II CourseWithdrawal Deadline (Last Day Prior to No Refund) Sunday, June 8, 2025

Spring II Third Tuition Payment Due Friday, June 13, 2025

Academic/Administrative Holiday - Juneteenth Thursday, June 19 - Friday June 20, 2025

Academic/Administrative Holiday - Independence DayHoliday Friday, July 4, 2025

Spring II Term EndDate Sunday, July 6, 2025

Summer Break Monday, July 7 - Sunday, July 20, 2025

Spring II Term Final Grades Due From Faculty Friday, July 11, 2025

Spring II Grades Posted in Populi Friday, July 18, 2025

Spring II SAPNotification Monday, July 21 - Sunday, July 27, 2025
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2025 Summer Term

Summer RegistrationWindow Tuesday, May, 28 - Friday, June 7, 2025

Summer Tuition Invoice Available in Populi Friday, June 13, 2025

Summer Last Day to Add or Drop a Course Friday, July 18, 2025

Summer Term Start Date Monday, July 21, 2025

Summer First Tuition Payment Due Monday, July 21, 2025

Summer CourseWithdrawal Deadline (Last Day Prior to No Refund) Sunday, August 10, 2025

Summer Second Tuition Payment Due Monday, August 20, 2025

Academic/Administrative Holiday - Labor DayHoliday Monday, September 1, 2025

Summer Term EndDate Sunday, September 7, 2025

Fall Break Monday, September 8 - Sunday, September 14, 2025

Summer Term Final Grades Due From Faculty Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Summer Grades Posted in Populi Friday, September 12, 2025

Summer SAPNotification
Thursday, September 11 - Thursday, September 18,
2025


